Jun 02 2024 (04:06) India Rail Info

Agra Cantt. - Hoshiarpur Express/11905 - Exp - NCR
AGC/Agra Cantt. to PNP/Panipat Junction
4h 39m - 285 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 AGC |[Agra Cantt. 19:10 0 |1 0 75 [167 |NCR
2 MT) Mathura Junction 19:53 19:55 2m |0 |1 54 89 (177 |NCR
3 |KSV |KosiKalan 20:23 20:25 2m (0 |1 95 |57 (189 |NCR
4  |NDLS [New Delhi 22:10 22:20 10m 1 195 [61 |214 [NR
5 PNP |Panipat junction 23:49 23:51 2m |3 |1 285 |93 (235 |NR
6 KUN  |Karnal 00:13 00:15 2m (2 |2 319 (37 |251 |NR
7 UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction 02:18 02:30 12m |6 (2 394 |63 |273 |NR
8 |CDG |Chandigarh Junction 03:13 03:30 17m |1 |2 |439 |46 |331 |NR
g LDH  |Ludhiana Junction 05:57 06:07 10m |2 (2 551 |55 |257 |NR
10 |PGW |Phagwara Junction 06:46 06:48 2m |2 |2 587 |40 NR
11 YUuC  |Jalandhar City Junction 07:20 07:45 25m |2 |2 608 |31 [237 |NR
12 |JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction |07:54 07:56 2m (3 |2 613 (47 |236 |NR
13 |KUPR |Khurdpur 08:18 08:20 2m 2 630 |21 (288 |NR
14 |HSX  |Hoshiarpur 09:20 1 |2 |651 |- 299 [NR

Jun 02 2024 (04:06) https://indiarailinfo.com




